

Our Ref EW FOI 08/14 1

20 January 2014

Arthur Burns

Serving
South &
West Durham

Dear Arthur,

Re: Your request for information under the Freedom of Information Act 2000.

Thank you for your e-mail, requesting information relating to:

1. Prospectus Design and Artwork
2. Website Design and Management

In accordance with College policy regarding the provision of information under the Freedom of Information Act, your request will be processed and the relevant information will be sent to you within 20 working days.

Thank you for your enquiry.

Yours sincerely



Emma Walker
Quality Administrator

Natalie Davison
Principal | Chief Executive

Bishop Auckland College
Woodhouse Lane | Bishop Auckland
County Durham | DL14 6JZ

T: 01388 443000
F: 01388 609294
E: start@bacoll.ac.uk

W: www.bishopaucklandcollege.ac.uk